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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22443  100.00% 189.01- 190 75 0.33% 1630 7.26% 20888 93.07%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 22441 99.99% 188.01-189 74 0.33% 1704 7.59% 20813 92.74%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 22439 99.98% 187.01-188 85 0.38% 1789 797% 20739 92.41%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 8 0.04% 22437 99.97% 186.01-187 79 0.35% 1868 8.32% 20654 92.03%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 10 0.04% 22435 99.96% 185.01-186 95 0.42% 1963 8.75% 20575 91.68%
234.01-235 8 0.04% 18 0.08% 22433 99.96% 184.01-185 99 0.44% 2062 9.19% 20480 91.25%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 22 0.10% 22425 99.92% 183.01- 184 95 0.42% 2157 9.61% 20381 90.81%
232.01-233 3 0.01% 25 0.11% 22421 99.90% 182.01-183 84 0.37% 2241 9.99% 20286 90.39%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 29 0.13% 22418 99.89% 181.01-182 99 0.44% 2340 10.43% 20202 90.01%
230.01 - 231 8 0.04% 37 0.16% 22414 99.87% 180.01-181 89 0.40% 2429 10.82% 20103 89.57%
229.01-230 6 0.03% 43 0.19% 22406 99.84% 179.01-180 85 0.38% 2514 11.20% 20014 89.18%
228.01-229 16 0.07% 59 0.26% 22400 99.81% 178.01-179 100 0.45% 2614 11.65% 19929 88.80%
227.01-228 5 0.02% 64 0.29% 22384 99.74% 177.01-178 93 0.41% 2707 12.06% 19829 88.35%
226.01 - 227 6 0.03% 70 0.31% 22379 99.71% 176.01-177 99 0.44% 2806 12.50% 19736 87.94%
225.01 - 226 i 0.05% 81 0.36% 22373 99.69% 175.01-176 96 0.43% 2902 12.93% 19637 87.50%
224.01-225 17 0.08% 98 0.44% 22362 99.64% 174.01-175 M 0.49% 3013 13.43% 19541 87.07%
223.01-224 14 0.06% 112 0.50% 22345 99.56% 173.01-174 92 0.41% 3105 13.84% 19430 86.57%
222.01-223 14 0.06% 126 0.56% 22331 99.50% 172.01-173 108 0.48% 3213 14.32% 19338 86.16%
221.01-222 21 0.09% 147 0.65% 22317 99.44% 171.01-172 116 0.52% 3329 14.83% 19230 85.68%
220.01 - 221 24 0.11% 171 0.76% 22296 99.35% 170.01-171 97 0.43% 3426 15.27% 19114 85.17%
219.01-220 14 0.06% 185 0.82% 22272 99.24% 169.01-170 122 0.54% 3548 15.81% 19017 84.73%
218.01-219 29 0.13% 214 0.95% 22258 99.18% 168.01 - 169 133 0.59% 3681 16.40% 18895 84.19%
217.01-218 25 0.11% 239 1.06% 22229 99.05% 167.01- 168 140 0.62% 3821 17.03% 18762 83.60%
216.01 - 217 23 0.10% 262 1.17% 22204 98.94% 166.01- 167 115 0.51% 3936 17.54% 18622 82.97%
215.01-216 25 0.1% 287 1.28% 22181 98.83% 165.01- 166 126 0.56% 4062 18.10% 18507 82.46%
214.01-215 31 0.14% 318 1.42% 22156 98.72% 164.01- 165 118 0.53% 4180 18.62% 18381 81.90%
213.01-214 35 0.16% 353 1.57% 22125 98.58% 163.01- 164 125 0.56% 4305 19.18% 18263 81.38%
212.01-213 33 0.15% 386 1.72% 22090 98.43% 162.01-163 134 0.60% 4439 19.78% 18138 80.82%
211.01-212 35 0.16% 421 1.88% 22057 98.28% 161.01-162 145 0.65% 4584 20.43% 18004 80.22%
210.01-211 27 0.12% 448 2.00% 22022 98.12% 160.01 - 161 148 0.66% 4732 21.08% 17859 79.57%
209.01-210 35 0.16% 483 2.15% 21995 98.00% 159.01 - 160 116 0.52% 4848 21.60% 17711 78.92%
208.01-209 28 0.12% 511 2.28% 21960 97.85% 158.01 - 159 143 0.64% 4991 22.24% 17595 78.40%
207.01 - 208 37 0.16% 548 2.44% 21932 97.72% 157.01- 158 139 0.62% 5130 22.86% 17452 77.76%
206.01 - 207 50 0.22% 598 2.66% 21895 97.56% 156.01-157 142 0.63% 5272 23.49% 17313 77.14%
205.01 - 206 37 0.16% 635 2.83% 21845 97.34% 155.01 - 156 159 0.71% 5431 24.20% 17171 76.51%
204.01 - 205 44 0.20% 679 3.03% 21808 97.17% 154.01 - 155 156 0.70% 5587 24.89% 17012 75.80%
203.01 - 204 48 0.21% 727 3.24% 21764 96.97% 153.01- 154 129 0.57% 5716 25.47% 16856 75.11%
202.01 - 203 49 0.22% 776 3.46% 21716 96.76% 152.01-153 146 0.65% 5862 26.12% 16727 74.53%
201.01-202 40 0.18% 816 3.64% 21667 96.54% 151.01-152 124 0.55% 5986 26.67% 16581 73.88%
200.01 - 201 58 0.26% 874 3.89% 21627 96.36%  150.01 - 151 143 0.64% 6129 27.31% 16457 73.33%
199.01 - 200 55 0.25% 929 4.14% 21569 96.11% 149.01- 150 141 0.63% 6270 27.94% 16314 72.69%
198.01 - 199 57 0.25% 986 4.39% 21514 95.86% 148.01-149 147 0.65% 6417 28.59% 16173 72.06%
197.01 - 198 63 0.28% 1049 4.67% 21457 95.61% 147.01-148 162 0.72% 6579 29.31% 16026 71.41%
196.01 - 197 69 0.31% 1118 4.98% 21394 95.33% 146.01- 147 149 0.66% 6728 29.98% 15864 70.69%
195.01 - 196 74 0.33% 1192 531% 21325 95.02% 145.01- 146 141 0.63% 6869 30.61% 15715 70.02%
194.01- 195 73 0.33% 1265 5.64% 21251 94.69% 144.01-145 141 0.63% 7010 31.23% 15574 69.39%
193.01 - 194 58 0.26% 1323 589% 21178 94.36% 143.01- 144 158 0.70% 7168 31.94% 15433 68.77%
192.01-193 73 0.33% 1396 6.22% 21120 94.11% 142.01-143 169 0.75% 7337 32.69% 15275 68.06%
191.01- 192 78 0.35% 1474 6.57% 21047 93.78% 141.01-142 172 0.77% 7509 33.46% 15106 67.31%

190.01 - 191 81 0.36% 1555 6.93% 20969 93.43% 140.01 - 141 153 0.68% 7662 34.14% 14934 66.54%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

Poopgh BT T A

YN SN =Pa
162 0.72%
156 0.70%
162 0.72%
176 0.78%
170 0.76%
153 0.68%
152 0.68%
166 0.74%
177 0.79%
164 0.73%
168 0.75%
148 0.66%
158 0.70%
152 0.68%
165 0.74%
183 0.82%
154 0.69%
163 0.73%
181 0.81%
173 0.77%
167 0.74%
158 0.70%
171 0.76%
152 0.68%
167 0.74%
145 0.65%
178 0.79%
167 0.74%
162 0.72%
178 0.79%
156 0.70%
166 0.74%
168 0.75%
164 0.73%
171 0.76%
148 0.66%
167 0.74%
159 0.71%
162 0.72%
181 0.81%
162 0.72%
173 0.77%
164 0.73%
150 0.67%
157 0.70%
167 0.74%
171 0.76%
179 0.80%
160 0.71%
149 0.66%
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7824  34.86%
7980  35.56%
8142  36.28%
8318  37.06%
8488  37.82%
8641 38.50%
8793  39.18%
8959  39.92%
9136 40.71%
9300  41.44%
9468  42.19%
9616  42.85%
9774  43.55%
9926 = 44.23%
10091  44.96%
10274  45.78%
10428 46.46%
10591  47.19%
10772 48.00%
10945  48.77%
11112 4951%
11270 50.22%
11441 50.98%
11593  51.66%
11760  52.40%
11905  53.05%
12083  53.84%
12250  54.58%
12412 55.30%
12590  56.10%
12746  56.79%
12912 57.53%
13080  58.28%
13244  59.01%
13415 59.77%
13563 60.43%
13730  61.18%
13889  61.89%
14051  62.61%
14232 63.41%
14394  64.14%
14567  64.91%
14731 65.64%
14881  66.31%
15038 67.01%
15205  67.75%
15376  68.51%
15555  69.31%
15715 70.02%
15864  70.69%
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14781 65.86%
14619  65.14%
14463  64.44%
14301 63.72%
14125  62.94%
13955  62.18%
13802  61.50%
13650 60.82%
13484  60.08%
13307  59.29%
13143 58.56%
12975 57.81%
12827  57.15%
12669 56.45%
12517 55.77%
12352 55.04%
12169  54.22%
12015  53.54%
11852  52.81%
11671 52.00%
11498  51.23%
11331 50.49%
1173 49.78%
11002  49.02%
10850  48.34%
10683  47.60%
10538  46.95%
10360  46.16%
10193  45.42%
10031 44.70%
9853 43.90%
9697 43.21%
9531 42.47%
9363 41.72%
9199 40.99%
9028 40.23%
8880 39.57%
8713 38.82%
8554 38.11%
8392 37.39%
8211 36.59%
8049 35.86%
7876 35.09%
7712 34.36%
7562 33.69%
7405 32.99%
7238 32.25%
7067 31.49%
6888 30.69%
6728 29.98%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
153 0.68%
187 0.83%
177 0.79%
135 0.60%
157 0.70%
167 0.74%
165 0.74%
163 0.73%
174 0.78%
168 0.75%
149 0.66%
164 0.73%
161 0.72%
160 0.71%
162 0.72%
154 0.69%
146 0.65%
154 0.69%
153 0.68%
154 0.69%
156 0.70%
146 0.65%
139 0.62%
156 0.70%
114 0.51%
135 0.60%
139 0.62%
151 0.67%
120 0.53%
128 0.57%
110 0.49%
114 0.51%
106 0.47%
110 0.49%
104 0.46%
95 0.42%
101 0.45%
95 0.42%
71 0.32%
96 0.43%
71 0.32%
69 0.31%
83 0.37%
83 0.37%
68 0.30%
57 0.25%
47 0.21%
48 0.21%
47 0.21%
40 0.18%
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16017 71.37%
16204  72.20%
16381  72.99%
16516  73.59%
16673 74.29%
16840  75.03%
17005  75.77%
17168 76.50%
17342 77.27%
17510 78.02%
17659  78.68%
17823  79.41%
17984  80.13%
18144  80.84%
18306  81.57%
18460  82.25%
18606  82.90%
18760  83.59%
18913 84.27%
19067  84.96%
19223 85.65%
19369  86.30%
19508  86.92%
19664  87.62%
19778  88.13%
19913 88.73%
20052  89.35%
20203 90.02%
20323 90.55%
20451 91.12%
20561  91.61%
20675 92.12%
20781 92.59%
20891  93.08%
20995  93.55%
21090  93.97%
21191 94.42%
21286 94.84%
21357 95.16%
21453 95.59%
21524 95.91%
21593 96.21%
21676  96.58%
21759 96.95%
21827  97.26%
21884  97.51%
21931 97.72%
21979 97.93%
22026 98.14%
22066 98.32%
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6579 29.31%
6426 28.63%
6239 27.80%
6062 27.01%
5927 26.41%
5770 25.71%
5603 24.97%
5438 24.23%
5275 23.50%
5101 22.73%
4933 21.98%
4784 21.32%
4620 20.59%
4459 19.87%
4299 19.16%
4137 18.43%
3983 17.75%
3837 17.10%
3683 16.41%
3530 15.73%
3376 15.04%
3220 14.35%
3074 13.70%
2935 13.08%
2779 12.38%
2665 11.87%
2530 1.27%
2391 10.65%
2240 9.98%
2120 9.45%
1992 8.88%
1882 8.39%
1768 7.88%
1662 7.41%
1552 6.92%
1448 6.45%
1353 6.03%
1252 5.58%
1157 5.16%
1086 4.84%
990 4.41%
919 4.09%
850 3.79%
767 3.42%
684 3.05%
616 2.74%
559 2.49%
512 2.28%
464 2.07%
417 1.86%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

YN SN =Pa
37 0.16%
37 0.16%
29 0.13%
25 0.11%
23 0.10%
25 0.1%
20 0.09%
18 0.08%
17 0.08%
19 0.08%

7 0.03%
19 0.08%
1 0.05%
8 0.04%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
5 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
21 0.09%
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22103 98.49%
22140 98.65%
22169 98.78%
22194 98.89%
22217 98.99%
22242 99.10%
22262 99.19%
22280 99.27%
22297 99.35%
22316 99.43%
22323 99.47%
22342 99.55%
22353 99.60%
22361 99.63%
22367 99.66%
22373 99.69%
22379 99.71%
22384 99.74%
22388 99.75%
22392 99.77%
22396 99.79%
22400 99.81%
22404 99.83%
22408 99.84%
22412 99.86%
22415 99.88%
22416 99.88%
22416 99.88%
22419 99.89%
22419 99.89%
22421 99.90%
22421 99.90%
22421 99.90%
22421 99.90%
22422 99.91%
22422 99.91%
22422 99.91%
22422 99.91%
22422 99.91%
22443  100.00%
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377 1.68%
340 1.51%
303 1.35%
274 1.22%
249 1.11%
226 1.01%
201 0.90%
181 0.81%
163 0.73%
146 0.65%
127 0.57%
120 0.53%
101 0.45%
90 0.40%
82 0.37%
76 0.34%
70 0.31%
64 0.29%
59 0.26%
55 0.25%
51 0.23%
47 0.21%
43 0.19%
39 0.17%
35 0.16%
31 0.14%
28 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



